
 

Rawdon Littlemoor School 
Essential Dates 

2023-24 
 

Holiday School Closes School Opens 

Summer  Monday 4th September 2023 

Autumn Half Term Friday 27th October 2023 Monday 6th November 2023 

Christmas Friday 22nd December 2023 Monday 8th January 2024 

Spring Half Term Friday 9th February 2024 Monday 19th February 2024 

Easter Thursday 28th March 2024 Monday 15th April 2024 

May Bank Holiday Friday 3rd May 2024 Tuesday 7th May 2024 

Summer Half Term Friday 24th May 2024 Monday 3rd June 2024 

Summer Tuesday 23rd July 2024  

 

 

Term length 

 

Autumn 75 days 
Spring  54 days 
Summer 66 days 

Total  195 days 

 

Bank Holidays 

 

Christmas  25th & 26th December 2023 
New Year’s Day  1st January 2024 
Good Friday  29th March 2024 

Easter Monday  1st April 2024 

May Day  6th May 2024 

Spring   27th May 2024 

Training Days 

 

Monday 4th September 2023 
Friday 17th November 2023 
Monday 3rd June 2024 

Tuesday 4th June 2024 

Wednesday 5th June 2024 

 

 

NEW Foundation Parents Coffee Morning Friday 15th September – 9am 

Robin Wood Residential – Year 6 Wednesday 6th – Friday 8th September 2023 

Robin Wood Presentation Evening Thursday 28th September 2023 – 6pm 

Individual School Photographs  Wednesday 4th October 2023 

Christmas Dinner & Christmas Jumper Day Friday 8th December 2023 

Lineham Farm Information Evening Tuesday 26th March 2024 – 6pm 

Lineham Farm Residential – Year 4 Thursday 18th – Friday 19th March 2024 

SATS Week – Year 6 13th – 17th May 2024 

Phonic Screening – Year 1 10th -14th June 2024 

Multiplication Table Checks – Year 4 3rd-14th June 2024 

Pupil Reports Monday 15th July 2024 

Transition Afternoon Wednesday 17th July 2024 



Parent & Carer Consultations 
 

Meet the Teacher 

3.15-4.15pm 

Kingfisher, Robin & Dove – Wednesday 6th September 

Owl, Peacock & Nightingale – Thursday 7th September 

Blackbird, Kestrel & Puffin – Tuesday 12th September 

KS1 Reading & Phonics 
Meeting for Parents 

 

Thursday 21st September 2.15pm 
 

Year 3 & 4 Maths & English 
Information Meeting 

 

Tuesday 26th September 2.15pm 
 

Parents & Carers Meeting 
1 (ALL year groups) 

Wednesday 11th October, 2.30pm – 5pm 

Thursday 19th October, 3.30pm – 7pm 

Year 5 & 6 Parents & 
Carers Meeting  

Wednesday 17th January, 2.30pm – 5pm 

Thursday 25th January, 3.30pm – 7pm 

Parents & Carers Meeting 
2 (Found – Year 4 ONLY) 

Wednesday 13th March, 2.30pm – 5pm 

Thursday 21st March, 3.30pm – 7pm 

 

Concerts and Festivals 
Harvest Festival - Thursday 26th October  

Foundation & KS1 - 9.15am / KS2 – 2.30pm 

(90 tickets available per performance - first come, first served) 
 

Christingle - Friday 1st December 

Foundation & KS1 - 9.15am / KS2 – 2.15pm 

(90 tickets available per performance - first come, first served) 
 

Foundation Christmas Concert 

Tuesday 12th December at 2pm 
 

KS1 Christmas Concert 

Wednesday 13th and Thursday 14th December at 2pm 
 

KS2 Carol Concert 

Friday 22nd December – 9.15am 

 

LKS2 Assemblies 

TBC 
 

UKS2 Concert 

Wednesday 10th July at 6pm & Thursday 11th July at 6pm 
 

Year 6 Leavers BBQ 

Friday 19th July – 1.15pm 
 

Year 6 Leavers Concert 

Monday 22nd July at 6pm 



 

 

Inter-House Tournaments 
 

Football – Friday 29th September 2023 

Mastermind Quiz – Thursday 21st December 2023 

Rugby/Benchball – Friday 2nd February 2024 

Cross Country – Thursday 28th March 2024 

Cycling – Friday 17th May 2024 

Sports Day – Friday 28th June 2024 

(Reserve Sports Day – Friday 5th July 2024) 

 

Christmas Parties 
 

Foundation – Monday 18th December – 1-3.15pm 

KS1 – Tuesday 19th December – 1-3.15pm 

LKS2 – Wednesday 20th December – 1-3.15pm 

Year 5 – Thursday 21st December – 1-3.15pm 

Year 6 – Thursday 21st December - 3.15-5.00pm 

 

Open Day 
 

Thursday 9th November 2023 

Session 1 - 9.30-11.10am 
Session 2 - 1.15-3pm 

Session 3 - 5-7pm 
 

Curriculum Weeks 
 

2nd – 6th October 2023 – Harvest Week 

22nd - 26th January 2024 – Music Week  
17th – 21st June 2024 – World of Work Week 

 

School Council 
 

Election – Wednesday 13th September 2023 

All meetings will be held on a Tuesday starting at 
3.15pm and finishing at 4.15pm on the following 

dates: 
 

• 26th September 2023 

• 24th October 2023 

• 21st November 2023 

• 12th December 2023 

• 16th January 2024 

• 27th February 2024 

• 19th March 2024 

• 23rd April 2024 

• 21st May2024 

• 18th June 2024 

• 16th July 2024 

 

PTA Events 

 
• Halloween Film Night (Yr 3-6) 26th Oct 

• Disco - 9th Nov – FS &Year 1 - 3.15-4.15pm 

• Disco – 9th Nov – Yr2-Yr 6 – 4.30-5.30pm  

• Christmas Fair - 8th Dec –4-6pm 

• FS/Year 6 Buddy Film Night - 1st Feb  

• KS1 Film Night - 8th Feb  

• Easter Egg Hunt - 27th March  

• Family Summer Social - 12th July - 6-8.30pm 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 


